


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Boys Varsity Soccer Schedule
2019-20
as of 03/03/20

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Thurs, Nov 14
	John Muir
	John Muir
	2:30 PM

	Fri, Nov 22
	Pasadena Poly
	Pasadena Poly
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Dec 2
	Viewpoint
	Viewpoint
	3:15 PM

	Mon, Dec 2
	Ralph Brandt Soccer Tourney
	Burroughs HS
	7:00 PM

	Tues, Dec 3
	Ralph Brandt Soccer Tourney
	Crespi HS
	5:15 PM

	Fri, Dec 6
	Ralph Brandt Soccer Tourney
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Sat, Dec 7
	Ralph Brandt Soccer Tourney
	Taft
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Dec 9
	*YULA
	LA Valley College Stadium
	3:00 PM

	Tues, Dec 10
	Brentwood
	Brentwood
	6:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Dec 16
	Ralph Brandt Soccer Tourney
	Taft
	3:30 PM

	Tues, Dec 17
	St. Genevieve
	LA Valley College Stadium
	3:30 PM

	Fri, Dec 20
	Salesian
	Salesian
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 7
	*Buckley
	Buckley
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Jan 9
	*AGBU
	One Generation Field
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 14
	*Pacifica Christian
	LA Valley College Stadium
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Jan 16
	*de Toledo
	Granda Hills Charter
	6:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Jan 23
	*Milken 
	LA Valley College Stadium
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 28
	Liberty League Qtr Final – Pacifica Christian
	Sepulveda Basin
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Jan 30
	Liberty League Semi Final - Buckley
	LAVC Stadium
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 4
	Liberty League Championship - Milken
	Sepulveda Basin
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Feb 12
	CIFSS Playoffs – Newbury Park Adventist
	LAVC Stadium
	3:15 PM

	Fri, Feb 14
	CIFSS Playoffs – Public Safety Academy
	Sepulveda Basin
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 18
	CIFSS playoffs – Tarbut V Torah
	LAVC Stadium
	3:15 PM

	Sat, Feb 22
	CIFSS Semi Finals – St. Bonaventure
	St. Bonaventure
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 28
	CIFSS Finals – Foothill Tech
	Ventura College
	5:00 PM

	Tues, Mar 3
	[bookmark: _GoBack]State Regionals 
	Keaney Senior HS
	4:00 PM




Head Coach:		Chris Ferrer
Assistant Coach:		Joel Hebert
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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